Technical Physics, 2023, Vol. 68, No. 5
11
Systems and technologies based on nonlinear transmission lines with
ferrite (Review)
© P.V. Priputnev, I.V. Romanchenko, V.V. Rostov
Institute of High Current Electronics, Siberian Branch, Russian Academy of Sciences,
Tomsk, Russia
e-mail: priputnevpavel@gmail.com

DOI: 10.1063/5.0034106
[10] J. Benford, J.A. Swegle, E. Schamiloglu. High Power Mi-
crowaves (CRC Press; 3rd ed., 2015)
[11] J. Krile, M. Kristiansen. In: 2011 IEEE Pulsed
Power Conference (Chicago, USA, IEEE, 2011),
DOI: 10.1109/PPC.2011.6191562
[12] S. Ashby, R.R. Smith, N. Aiello, J.N. Benford, N. Cook-
sey, D.V. Drury, B.D. Harteneck, J.S. Levine, P. Sincerny,
L. Thompson, L. Schlitt. IEEE Trans. Plasma Sci., 20 (3),
344350 (1992). DOI: 10.1109/27.142835
[13] E.M. Tot’meninov, P.V. Vykhodtsev, A.V. Gunin,
A.I. Klimov, V.V. Rostov. Tech. Phys., 59, 428 (2014).
DOI: 10.1134/S1063784214030268
[14] V.V. Rostov, R.V. Tsygankov, P.V. Vykhodsev, V.Y. Konev,
A.S. Stepchenko. IEEE Electron Dev. Lett., 42 (6), 935
(2021). DOI: 10.1109/LED.2021.3070887
[15] V.V. Rostov, N.M. Bykov, D.N. Bykov, A.I. Klimov, O.B. Ko-
valchuk, I.V. Romanchenko. IEEE Trans. Plasma Sci., 38 (10),
2681 (2012). DOI: 10.1109/TPS.2010.2048722
[16] M.R. Ulmaskulov, S.A. Shunailov. J. Appl. Phys., 130 (12),
234905 (2021). DOI: 10.1063/5.0072352
[17] A.V. Gaponov, L.A. Ostrovsky, G.I. Freidman. Izv. vuzov,
radiophysics, 10, 1376 (1967) (in Russian).
[18] A.V. Gaponov, G.I. Freidman. ZhETF 36, 957 (1959) (in
Russian).
[19] A.M. Belyantsev, A.V. Gaponov, G.I. Freidman. ZhTF, 35, 677
(1965) (in Russian).
[20] A.V. Gaponov, G.I. Freidman. Izv. vuzov, radiophysics, 3, 79
(1960) (in Russian).
[21] J. Stohr, H.C. Siegmann. Magnetism (Springer, Berlin Hiedel-
berg, 2006)
[22] L.D. Landau, E.M. Lifshitz. Sobranie trudov in 2 v. edited
by E.M. Lifshitz (Nauka, M., 1969)
[23] V.A. Petrov, U. Eberl. PTE, 1, 90 (1979) (in Russian).
[24] M. Weiner, L. Silber. IEEE Trans. Magnetics, 17 (4), 1472
(1981). DOI: 10.1109/TMAG.1981.1061243
[25] N. Seddon, E. Thornton. Electron. Lett., 29, 762 (1993).
DOI: 10.1063/1.1139937
[26] J.E. Dolan. Electron. Lett., 29 (9), 762 (1993).
DOI: 10.1049/el:19930510
[27] J.E. Dolan. Electron. Lett., 35 (14), 1168 (1999).
DOI: 10.1049/el:19990806
[28] N. Seddon. Proc. Optically Activated Switching IV, 2343,
(1995). DOI: 10.1117/12.198661
[29] T.M. Benson, R. Pouladian-Kari, A.J. Shapland. Electron.
Lett., 27 (10), 861 (1991). DOI: 10.1049/el:19910539
[30] K.V. Afanasyev, O.B. Kovalchuk, V.O. Kutenkov, I.V. Ro-
manchenko, V.V. Rostov. PTE, 3, 86 (2008) (in Russian).
[31] J.E. Dolan, H.R. Bolton, A.J. Shapland. Electron. Lett.,
33 (24), 2049 (1997). DOI: 10.1049/el:19971395
[32] C. Brooker, N. Altieri, G. Eastwood, R. Hoad, J.E. Dolan.
Electron. Lett., 35 (25), 2210 (1999).
DOI: 10.1049/el:19991493
[33] M.R. Ulmaskulov, S.A. Shunailov, K.A. Sharypov, M.I. Ya-
landin, V.G. Shpak. IEEE Trans. Plasma Sci., 45 (10), 2707
(2017). DOI: 10.1109/TPS.2017.2727639
[34] R.K. Sobyanin, I.V. Romanchenko, K.V. Afanasyev. J. Phys.:
Conf. Series, 2094, 022062 (2021).
DOI: 10.1088/1742-6596/2094/2/022062
[35] Tie Weihao, Meng Cui, Zhao Chengguang, Lu Xiaogang,

[45] A.M. Belyantsev, A.B. Kozyrev. Tech. Phys., 47, 1477 (2002).
DOI: 10.1134/1.1522123
[46] A.M. Belyantsev, A.B. Kozyrev. Tech. Phys., 43, 80 (1998).
DOI: 10.1134/1.1258941
[47] A.M. Belyantsev, A.B. Kozyrev. Tech. Phys., 45, 747 (2000).
DOI: 10.1134/1.1259714
[48] A.M. Belyantsev, A.B. Kozyrev. Tech. Phys., 46, 864 (2001).
DOI: 10.1134/1.1387548
[49] A.M. Belyantsev, A.B. Kozyrev. Tech. Phys., 47, 272 (2002).
DOI: 10.1134/1.1451980
[50] N. Seddon, J.E. Dolan, C.R. Spikings. In IEEE 34th
Int Conf. Plasma Sci. (Albuquerque, USA, 2007),
DOI: 10.1109/PPPS.2007.4345786
[51] P.D. Coleman, J.J. Borchardt, J.A. Alexander, J.T. Williams,
T.F. Peters. In: 2011 IEEE Pulsed Power Conf. (Chicago,
USA, 2011), DOI: 10.1109/PPC.2011.6191409
[52] V.P. Gubanov, A.V. Gunin, O.B. Kovalchuk, V.O. Kutenkov,
I.V. Romanchenko, V.V. Rostov. Tech. Phys. Lett., 35 (13), 81
(2009) (in Russian).
Technical Physics, 2023, Vol. 68, No. 5
Systems and technologies based on nonlinear transmission lines with ferrite (Review) 565
[53] I.V. Romanchenko, V.V. Rostov, V.P. Gubanov,
A.S. Stepchenko, A.V. Gunin, I.K. Kurkan. Rev. Sci.
Instrum., 83, 074705 (2012). DOI: 10.1063/1.4738641
[54] S.J.F. Chadwick, N. Seddon, S. Rukin. In: 2011
IEEE Pulsed Power Conf. (Chicago, USA, 2011),
DOI: 10.1109/PPC.2011.6191410
[55] J. Bragg, J. Dickens, A. Neuber. In: 2010 IEEE International
Power Modulator and High Voltage Conf. (Atlanta, USA,
2010), DOI: 10.1109/IPMHVC.2010.5958430
[56] J.-W.B. Bragg, J.C. Dickens, A.A. Neuber. IEEE Trans. Plasma
Sci., 41 (1), 232 (2012). DOI: 10.1109/TPS.2012.2226169
[57] J.-W.B. Bragg, J.C. Dickens, A.A. Neuber. J. Appl. Phys., 113,
064904 (2013). DOI: 10.1063/1.4792214
[58] D.V. Realea, J.M. Parson, A.A. Neuber, J.C. Dickens,
J.J. Mankowski. Rev. Sci. Instrum., 87, 034706 (2016).
DOI: 10.1063/1.4942246
[59] D.M. French, B.W. Hoff. IEEE Trans. Plasma Sci., 42 (10),
3387 (2014). DOI: 10.1109/TPS.2014.2348492
[60] J.A. Schrock, B.W. Hoff, D.H. Simon, S.L. Heidger, P. Le-
pell, J. Gilbrech, H. Wood, R. Richter-Sand. IEEE Trans.
Dielectrics and Electrical Insulation, 26 (2), 412 (2019).
DOI: 10.1109/TDEI.2019.007731